INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5595
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: TAXILA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5595-M-1-8706
5595-M-2-8700
5595-M-2-8703
5595-M-2-8705
5595-M-2-8708
5595-M-2-8709
5595-M-2-8710
5595-M-2-8711
5595-M-2-8717
5595-M-3-8696
5595-M-3-8699
5595-M-3-8716
5595-M-4-8698
5595-M-4-8704
5595-M-6-8697
5595-M-6-8702
5595-M-6-8712
5595-M-6-8713
5595-M-6-8714
5595-M-6-8715
5595-M-7-8701
5595-M-7-8707
5595-M-8-9088
5595-M-8-9089
5595-M-8-9090
5595-M-8-9091
5595-M-8-9092
5595-M-8-9093

RAMEEN KHAN

ZUBAIR AMIID
MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN
MARYAM MALIK
ZAHRA AFZAL

MEERAB EMAN

ABDUL HADI

ALl ABBAS NAQVI
MUHAMMAD HADI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
FAIQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ
AIMA NAUMAN

HADIA GHAFFAR
WAJAHAT HUSSAIN
SYED HUSSAIN HAIDER
ABDULLAH RASHEED
ZOHAIB WAIJID
HAREEM FATIMA

ALl HAMMAD

AREEJ ALI

SYED MUQDAR MUSTAFA
MAHROO SYED

ABIHA INAM

AYEZA IMAN

AMNA NAWAZ

ALIYAN ASGHAR

HAFSA KOUSAR

5595-M-10-9094 MAIJID HUSSAIN

HITEC MARGALLA SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

HARIS AHMED KHAN
AMIJID RASOOL

SYED WAQAS

WAQAS MALIK
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ABDUL RASOOL

SULTAN MEHMOOD
SYED NAQASH NAQVI
ABDUL QAYYUM

ADNAN RIAZ

ASIF KHAN

MALIK SHAHZAD
NAUMAN BADAR
GHAFFAR AHMED

MALIK TASSAWUR HUSSAIN
SYED TAHIR ABBAS NAQVI
QAISER RASHEED

WAIID ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
SHAKIR ALI MALIK

SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA
SYED AZHAR HAMAD
INAM UL HUQ

SAJID MEHMOOD

RAB NAWAZ

WAHEED ASGHAR
USMAN ALI

RAHBAR HUSSAIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

%AGE
56.67%
80.00%
43.33%
73.33%
53.33%
53.33%
48.33%
53.33%
53.33%
52.00%
46.67%
45.33%
48.00%
52.00%
43.33%
68.89%
40.00%
37.78%
73.33%
41.11%
51.11%
46.67%
51.11%
46.67%
68.89%
46.67%
51.11%
73.33%
55.56%
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